In accordance with IC 10-13-6-18(d), a person whose DNA profile has been included in the Indiana DNA 
data base on the basis of the person's arrest for one (1) or more felonies may request removal of the 
profile from the DNA data base on the grounds that three hundred sixty-five (365) days have elapsed 
since the person's arrest and no felony charges have been filed against the person. 

A person to whom IC 10-13-6-18(d) applies must submit this completed form to the prosecuting 
attorney of the county in which the person was arrested.